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-0.35

-0.35

-0.35

-0.35

-0.35

-0.35

-0.35

-0.35

ICD DIA.

Mcon-CBMH

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CBMH

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

SIZE

1,200 mm dia CBMH

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

1,200 mm dia CBMH

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

86.33

86.31

86.10

86.10

86.10

86.10

86.14

86.29

86.30

86.45

86.52

86.51

85.93

85.94

86.63

86.64

127mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

127mm

83mm

152mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

83mm

*  SOLID COVER
** CURB INLET

*

*

**

**

**

**

ROADWAY CATCHBASIN TABLE (PHASE 3B)

CB No.

6

55

56

57

STATION

8+077.65

8+030

8+030

8+069.57

T/G ELEVATION

87.39

87.27

87.27

87.26

INVERT

85.39

-0.35

-0.35

85.21

ICD DIA.

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

Mcon-CB

SIZE

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

600 x 600 CB

127mm

83mm

83mm

*

83mm

86.77

86.76

86.77

86.89

*  SOLID COVER
**** DUAL CATCHBASIN

****
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